
Landesmeisterschaft RF1 SF1

08.06.2013 Zingst

Waffenburg Zingst

D.17 Selbstladeflinte 1  

1
2
3
4
5
0
0

SLG Stralsund
SLG Stralsund
SLG Sanitz
SLG Stralsund
SLG Barth
SLG Beeskower Shooters
SLG Barnim

17,74
16,48
14,04
13,98
13,43
15,92
9,95

Einzelwertung

16890
33088
33510
11387
7130
27097
44684

Zwischenergebnis

20:36

08.06.2013

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Gesamt

Sachtleber, Norbert
Benz, Daniel
Förster, Mario
Conradt, Jens
Dehmlow, Joachim
Schanko, Jörg
Beer, Axel


