



WN-MV01052006

## Landesmeisterschaft RF1 SF1 D.17 Selbstladeflinte 1

## Einzelwertung

08.06.2013 Zingst

Platz	Name, Vorname	Mitgl.Nr.	SLG/ Team	Gesamt
1	Sachtleber, Norbert	16890	SLG Stralsund	17,74
2	Benz, Daniel	33088	SLG Stralsund	16,48
3	Förster, Mario	33510	SLG Sanitz	14,04
4	Conradt, Jens	11387	SLG Stralsund	13,98
5	Dehmlow, Joachim	7130	SLG Barth	13,43
0	Schanko, Jörg	27097	SLG Beeskower Shooters	15,92
0	Beer, Axel	44684	SLG Barnim	9,95

## Zwischenergebnis

08.06.2013

